
885 Seaton -Colyton - Axminster

Axe Valley Mini-Travel

Timetable valid from 26/05/2015 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Seaton, Sea Front Gardens (Stop A)
Seaton, opp Health Centre
Colyford, The Elms (NE-bound)
Colyton, The Square (N-bound)
Whitford, Hampton Lane (SE-bound)
Musbury, Garage (NE-bound)
Axminster, Rail Station (SW-bound)
Axminster, Fields (Stop B)
Axminster, Huntley Close (W-bound)

0645
0650
0652
0656
0701
0704
0711
0713
0718

0800
0804
0807
0811
0815
0818
0825
0827

0925
0929
0932
0936
0940
0943
0950
0952
0958

1025
1029
1032
1036
1040
1043
1050
1052
1058

1125
1129
1132
1136
1140
1143
1150
1152
1158

1225
1229
1232
1236
1240
1243
1250
1252
1258

1325
1329
1332
1336
1340
1343
1350
1352
1358

1425
1429
1432
1436
1440
1443
1450
1452

1615
1619
1622
1626
1630
1633
1640
1642
1648

1810
1814
1817
1821
1825
1828
1835
1837

Saturdays
Seaton, Sea Front Gardens (Stop A)
Seaton, opp Health Centre
Colyford, The Elms (NE-bound)
Colyton, The Square (N-bound)
Whitford, Hampton Lane (SE-bound)
Musbury, Garage (NE-bound)
Axminster, Rail Station (SW-bound)
Axminster, Fields (Stop B)
Axminster, Huntley Close (W-bound)

0800
0804
0807
0811
0815
0818
0825
0827

1025
1029
1032
1036
1040
1043
1050
1052
1058

1225
1229
1232
1236
1240
1243
1250
1252
1258

1425
1429
1432
1436
1440
1443
1450
1452

1625
1629
1632
1636
1640
1643
1650
1652
1658

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

885 Axminster - Seaton -Colyton

Axe Valley Mini-Travel

Timetable valid from 26/05/2015 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Axminster, Huntley Close (W-bound)
Axminster, Trinity Square (Stop A)
Axminster, Rail Station (SW-bound)
Musbury, Garage (SW-bound)
Whitford, opp Hampton Lane
Colyton, The Square (S-bound)
Colyford, opp The Elms
Seaton, Health Centre (S-bound)
Seaton, Marine Place (Stop B)

0725
0730
0732
0739
0742
0746
0750
0753
0800

0835
0837
0844
0847
0851
0854
0858
0905

1005
1010
1012
1019
1022
1026
1030
1033
1040

1105
1110
1112
1119
1122
1126
1130
1133
1140

1205
1210
1212
1219
1222
1226
1230
1233
1240

1305
1310
1312
1319
1322
1326
1330
1333
1340

1405
1410
1412
1419
1422
1426
1430
1433
1440

1530
1532
1539
1542
1546
1550
1553
1600

1705
1710
1712
1719
1722
1726
1730
1733
1740

1840
1842
1849
1852
1856
1900
1903
1910

Saturdays
Axminster, Huntley Close (W-bound)
Axminster, Trinity Square (Stop A)
Axminster, Rail Station (SW-bound)
Musbury, Garage (SW-bound)
Whitford, opp Hampton Lane
Colyton, The Square (S-bound)
Colyford, opp The Elms
Seaton, Health Centre (S-bound)
Seaton, Marine Place (Stop B)

0835
0837
0844
0847
0851
0855
0858
0905

1105
1110
1112
1119
1122
1126
1130
1133
1140

1305
1310
1312
1319
1322
1326
1330
1333
1340

1530
1532
1539
1542
1546
1550
1553
1600

1705
1710
1712
1719
1722
1726
1730
1733
1740

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service
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885 Seaton -Colyton - Axminster

Axe Valley Mini-Travel

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. However it is free for all stops in Lincolnshire & in the SW region. Departure times
will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
dvngdgtj
dvngdjat
dvngdgtm
dvngjgda
dvngdgpg
dvngdgmt
dvngdgpa
dvngjgap
dvngdgpm
dvngjgam
dvngdjdp
dvngdjmt
dvngdjgt
dvngdjaj
dvngdjgp
dvngjmja
dvngdjpm
dvngdjwp
dvngjmgt
dvngdmaw
dvngdmdj
dvngdmdg
dvngdmdp
dvngdmdw
dvngdmgm
dvngdmgt
dvngmwgd
dvngdmpg
dvngdmta
dvngdmwa
dvngdmtg

Stop Name
Seaton, Sea Front Gardens (Stop A)
Seaton, Tramway Station (N-bound)
Seaton, Manor Road (W-bound)
Seaton, opp Townsend House Surgery
Seaton, Wychall Orchard (N-bound)
Seaton, opp Health Centre
Seaton, Everest Drive (NE-bound)
Seaton, Scalwell Lane (N-bound)
Seaton, Drovers Way (N-bound)
Holyford, Harepath Industrial Estate (N-bound)
Colyford, The Elms (NE-bound)
Colyford, Kingsholme (N-bound)
Colyton, adj Coly Vale
Colyton, The Square (N-bound)
Colyton, Station Road (E-bound)
Colyton, Mounthill Cross (N-bound)
Whitford, Hampton Lane (SE-bound)
Musbury, Garage (NE-bound)
Maidenhayne, Doatshayne (N-bound)
Abbey Gate, opp Abbey Gate
Axminster, Gamberlake (NE-bound)
Axminster, Rail Station (SW-bound)
Axminster, Tesco (NE-bound)
Axminster, Fields (Stop B)
Axminster, George Hotel (N-bound)
Axminster, Hospital (NE-bound)
Axminster, opp Cherry Tree Road
Axminster, opp First Avenue
Axminster, opp Millwey Court
Axminster, opp Heal’s Field
Axminster, Huntley Close (W-bound)

Street
 
 
Manor Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Swan Hill Road
B3161
Coly Road
 
 
Lishams Drain
 
Marlborough Road
A358
A358
Musbury Road
 
West Street
Victoria Place
Victoria Place
Chard Street
Chard Road
Chard Road
Second Avenue
Second Avenue
Millwey Avenue

ATCO Code
1100DEB10369
1100DEB10370
1100DEB10373
1100DEA09152
1100DEB10376
1100DEB10379
1100DEB10381
1100DEA09149
1100DEB10496
1100DEA09148
1100DEB10382
1100DEB10456
1100DEB10453
1100DEB10452
1100DEB10502
1100DEA56688
1100DEB10449
1100DEB10448
1100DEA56686
1100DEB10446
1100DEB10444
1100DEB10417
1100DEB10416
1100DEB10414
1100DOY29332
1100DEY38520
1100DEA56921
1100DEB10419
1100DEB10518
1100DEB10521
1100DEB10524



885 Axminster - Seaton -Colyton

Axe Valley Mini-Travel

For times of the next departures from a particular stop you can use traveline-txt - by sending the SMS code to 84268. Add the service number
after the code if you just want a specific service - eg: buctdgtd 60. The return message from traveline-txt will show the next three departures,
and it currently costs 25p plus any message sending charge. However it is free for all stops in Lincolnshire & in the SW region. Departure times
will be real-time predictions where available, or scheduled departure times if not.

You can also get the same information by using the SMS code at www.nextbuses.mobi (only normal browsing charges apply)
or through several iPhone or Android apps that offer access to NextBuses.

NOTE: SMS codes are different in each direction. Make sure you choose the right direction from these lists.

SMS Code
dvngdmtg
dvngdmpj
dvngdmgd
dvngdmgp
dvngdmdt
dvngdmdg
dvngdmdm
dvngdmda
dvngjmgp
dvngdjwt
dvngdjpj
dvngjmgw
dvngdjgm
dvngdjam
dvngdjmd
dvngdjmw
dvngmtgd
dvngdjdt
dvngjgaj
dvngdgpt
dvngjgat
dvngdgmw
dvngdgpd
dvngdgpj
dvngjgaw
dvngdgtg
dvngdjda
dvngdgwa

Stop Name
Axminster, Huntley Close (W-bound)
Axminster, First Avenue (S-bound)
Axminster, Trinity Square (Stop A)
Axminster, George Hotel (S-bound)
Axminster, Co-op (SW-bound)
Axminster, Rail Station (SW-bound)
Axminster, opp Gamberlake
Abbey Gate, Abbey Gate (SW-bound)
Maidenhayne, Doatshayne (S-bound)
Musbury, Garage (SW-bound)
Whitford, opp Hampton Lane
Colyton, Mounthill Cross (S-bound)
Colyton, Umborne Bridge (SW-bound)
Colyton, The Square (S-bound)
Colyton, Coly Vale (S-bound)
Colyford, opp Kingsholme
Colyford, Museum (SW-bound)
Colyford, opp The Elms
Holyford, Harepath Industrial Estate (S-bound)
Seaton, Drovers Way (S-bound)
Seaton, Scalwell Lane (S-bound)
Seaton, opp Everest Drive
Seaton, Health Centre (S-bound)
Seaton, Eyewell Green (S-bound)
Seaton, Townsend House Surgery (S-bound)
Seaton, Manor Road (E-bound)
Seaton, Tramway Station (S-bound)
Seaton, Marine Place (Stop B)

Street
Millwey Avenue
Chard Road
Victoria Place
George Street
West Street
 
Musbury Road
A358
A358
Marlborough Road
 
Lishams Drain
Station Road
 
Coly Road
B3161
Swan Hill Road
Swan Hill Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Harepath Road
Manor Road
The Underfleet
Marine Place

ATCO Code
1100DEB10524
1100DEB10418
1100DEB10413
1100DOY29331
1100DEB10415
1100DEB10417
1100DEB10443
1100DEB10445
1100DEA56685
1100DEB10447
1100DEB10450
1100DEA56687
1100DEB10503
1100DEB10451
1100DEB10454
1100DEB10455
1100DEA56872
1100DEB10383
1100DEA09147
1100DEB10497
1100DEA09150
1100DEB10380
1100DEB10378
1100DEB10377
1100DEA09151
1100DEB10374
1100DEB10371
1100DEB10368
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